
2024

Monday 2nd September 2025 MInTFM Online Application Opens

Tuesday 15th October 

(8 pm-9 pm)

MInTFM Parallel Programme and How to Apply”- 
Online Webinar

Wednesday 2nd October 

(TBC)

Bahagian Pengurusan Latihan (BPL) Opens

● under Tawaran D
● A separate application under BPL is 

compulsory to get offered in MInTFM

Thursday 31st October 

(TBC)

Bahagian Pengurusan Latihan (BPL) Closes

Tuesday 31st December 2025 MInTFM Online Application Closes

 

2025

21st January Clinical Entrance Test (CET ), online test conducted 
by MInTFM

Wednesday 19th February -  
Thursday 20th February

Possible addition of Friday 21st 
February

Interviews via Zoom

● Candidates need to pass initial vetting by 
BPL and Clinical Entrance Test by MInTFM 
to be invited for an interview

Tuesday  1st April (TBC) Round 1 Offers **

Tuesday 15th April (TBC) Round 2 Offers **

Friday 2nd May Final acceptance and deposit payment date

Wednesday 9th July  2025 National Induction Online

Monday 14th July 2025 Commencement Date

Wednesday 16th July 2025 Physical Scheme Induction (Face to Face)

** Dependant on decisions from BPL**


